Overall Scores

Event: Sunday Creek Hare Scramble Micro

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.

1

2
3
4
5

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

1

1
1
2
2

. Rider Name:
Rider
Number Sponser:
350 Russell, Trey,
667 Hunter, Rusty, D
131 Shifflet, Cole,
313 Boring, Timothy J,
114 Woolridge, Tayler, J

Total Number Of Riders:
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AMA #:

514064

534844

468149

736619\

478518
5

Class:
Jr Micro
Sr Micro
Oil-Injected Micro
Qil-Injected Micro

Jr Micro

Event start time:
Event start date:
Elapsed
Laps: Time:

5 00:29:27

5 00:33:45

4 00:33:49

1 00:27:44

0 00:00:00

11:05:53 AM
5/22/2004

Fi‘nish

Time:
11:35:20
11:39:38
11:39:42

11:33:37

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki

Yamaha

05/23/04 09:08:25

District
Number:



