Overall Scores

Event start time: 11:05:53 AM Event start date: 5/22/2004

Event: Sunday Creek Hare Scramble Micro

O/A Fin. Pos.	CIs Fin. Pos.	Rider Number	Rider Name:	Elapsed	Finish	Make Of	District			
			Sponser:	AMA #:	Class:	Laps:	Time:	Time:	Bike:	Number:
1	1	350	Russell, Trey,	514064	Jr Micro	5	00:29:27	11:35:20	KTM	
2	1	667	Hunter, Rusty, D	534844	Sr Micro	5	00:33:45	11:39:38	KTM	
3	1	131	Shifflet, Cole,	468149	Oil-Injected Micro	4	00:33:49	11:39:42	KTM	
4	2	313	Boring, Timothy J,	736619\	Oil-Injected Micro	1	00:27:44	11:33:37	Suzuki	
5	2	114	Woolridge, Tayler, J	478518	Jr Micro	0	00:00:00		Yamaha	

Total Number Of Riders: 5